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,

CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PARCOURS A SEC

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
GAUME Capucine AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ROUSSEAU Lucile AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

DUCHANOY Jenna AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

RODRIGUEZ Chloe AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE

PASTOU Carla AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

LAMBERT--GORIUS Ysaline AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

CANTOIS Maeva CAHORS NATATION 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE

TRUQUET Salome CAHORS NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BELABAL Manon COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

URCUN Marine COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2011 EPREUVE VALIDEE

TISSERAND Leonie COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

DEGUILHEM Axelle COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ROBERT-VAUGRENARD Lily MONTAUBAN NATATION 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

LAIRY Manal MONTAUBAN NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

DURET Anael MONTAUBAN NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

CARUANA-BUESAQUILLO Lynda MONTAUBAN NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

GINISTY Audrey MONTAUBAN NATATION 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

LANO Clara MONTAUBAN NATATION 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

VANSEGHBROECK Sarah MONTAUBAN NATATION 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

TREY D'OUSTEAU Anais TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

CHATEAU Romane TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE

ANDRIEU Tessa TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

LALANDE Adele TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

KASPUTIS Audrey TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

LE ROUX Lucie TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BERARD--PELISSIE Léna CAHORS NATATION 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

QUINZIN Louane TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

MAURET Anna MONTAUBAN NATATION 2007  FORFAIT

BERTHES Chloé TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2004  FORFAIT
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Technique

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
DUCHANOY Jenna AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LAMBERT--GORIUS Ysaline AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MANYA Lily AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BELABAL Manon COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RYAD BIGOT Lila COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

VILLEROUX Constance COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GOMEZ Emy COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ABNER Marie COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

COLLEN Maelle COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

TISSERAND Leonie COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GUILLIN Noelie COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MULLER Camille COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

FERRER-RODRIGUEZ Emilie COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DEGUILHEM Axelle COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LOGIN Marie-noemie MONTAUBAN NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

JULIEN Marie MONTAUBAN NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LAIRY Manal MONTAUBAN NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SIMON Maelys MONTAUBAN NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ROBERT-VAUGRENARD Lily MONTAUBAN NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PORTEBOIS Manon MONTAUBAN NATATION 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BEAUFILS Delphine MONTAUBAN NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HUBER Morgane MONTAUBAN NATATION 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ANDRIEU Tessa TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

CHATEAU Romane TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LE ROUX Lucie TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

KASPUTIS Audrey TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

QUINZIN Louane TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

TORTOCHAUX Laura COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

URCUN Marine COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2011 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

GUILBERT Maryoline COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

KRAIEM Israa MONTAUBAN NATATION 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

JENNEQUIN Clotilde COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010  FORFAIT

BERTHES Chloé TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2004  FORFAIT
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Ballet

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
LAMBERT--GORIUS Ysaline AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ROUSSEAU Lucile AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MANYA Lily AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GAUME Capucine AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PASTOU Carla AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BELABAL Manon COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

TISSERAND Leonie COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DULIN Juliette COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LOGIN Marie-noemie MONTAUBAN NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SURRAULT Emma MONTAUBAN NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BUENALUQUE Chloe MONTAUBAN NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

JULIEN Marie MONTAUBAN NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

KRAIEM Israa MONTAUBAN NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

VANSEGHBROECK Sarah MONTAUBAN NATATION 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BEAUFILS Delphine MONTAUBAN NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MONDER SFEDJ Noa MONTAUBAN NATATION 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

ROBERT-VAUGRENARD Lily MONTAUBAN NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

JOYE Ly-anne MONTAUBAN NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MACHOT Lucile TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PLANCHON ROUANET Emma TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DEGUILHEM Axelle COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE TECHNIQUE

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat él. 1 él. 2 él. 3 él. 4
BERARD--PELISSIE Léna CAHORS NATATION 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

ABNER Marie COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

CHATEAU Romane TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

LE ROUX Lucie TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

MORENAUD Daphnee CAHORS NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

TORTOCHAUX Laura COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

LASSERRE Shirel COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

QUINZIN Louane TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

MULLER Camille COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

VILLEROUX Constance COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

GAUME Capucine AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

GUILBERT Maryoline COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

CUVELIER Marine COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1

BOUNY Izia COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

RYAD BIGOT Lila COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1

ANDRIEU Tessa TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

PIVA Hanaé COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

AUBRY Capucine COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

GOMEZ Emy COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

LEMAHIEU Justine COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 1 0

TREY D'OUSTEAU Anais TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

GUYON Clementine COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

LAPOUTGE Margaux COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

RODRIGUEZ Chloe AQUA ET SYNCHRO 66 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

LAIRY Manal MONTAUBAN NATATION 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 1 0 0

KASPUTIS Audrey TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1

MERCET Josephine COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 1 1

ROCA Lola COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 0 2 0

MULE Juliette COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2005 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 1 0

COLLEN Maelle COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 1 1

GRANDO Valentine COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 1 1

PARES Eleonor COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 2 2 0

DULIN Juliette COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2004 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 0 1 2

GUILLIN Noelie COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 0 0

FERRER-RODRIGUEZ Emilie COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 0 0 1

ETIENNE-OGER Gwenaelle MONTAUBAN NATATION 2004  FORFAIT 0 0 0 0

JENNEQUIN Clotilde COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE 2010  FORFAIT 0 0 0 0

BERTHES Chloé TOULOUSE NAT SYNCHRO 2004  FORFAIT 0 0 0 0


